Lightolier is a Philips group brand
Lightolier www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2008 Philips Group • H-Profile D_Lens.pdf
Canlyte www.canlyte.com
3015 Louis-Amos, Lachine, Québec  H8T 1C4 • (514) 636-0670 • (514) 636-0460
Job Information Type:

• Emergency circuiting
See page 2 for Fixture Length & mounting locations
Ordering information
SL
Family
B
SL: Spectral
H-Profile
Luminaire
Length
Pendant
Finish
Optics Wiring Lamp Qty
in a cross
section
Lamp Voltage Ballast Options
4: 4'
8: 8'
W: Textured
White finish
A: Ano textured
metallic paint
finish
B: Flat Frosted
Acrylic Lens
S: Double Circuit
Ready1
N: Double Circuit
Network Ready
(DALI or Dimming)
I: Individual Feed
G: Group Feed
1
2
2: 28WT5
5: 54WT5HO
U: uNV,
120-277V
1: 120V
2: 277V
3: 347V
E: T5/T5HO
Emergency
Lighting System
(Canada)
(n/a in 347V)
EM: T5/T5HO
Emergency
Lighting System
(uSA)
Mounting
• Suspension points on module: every 44-3/16" or every 90-3/16"’ (4' or 8' luminaire.)
• Fast installation using mounting clip for Standard T-bar and Slim T-bar or for Slot
T-bar (see last page).
• Suitable for row-mounting
Finish
• Seamless color and texture finish between luminaire and end-caps.
• Available with textured (white or ano) high resistant powder-based coating.
Labels
• cCSAus listed
PG: Electronic Program
Start T5/T5HO
DP: iGEN MultiSense
IR/DH Integral motion
sensor C/W DALI Ballast
DA: iGEN DALI Adressable
T5/T5HO (120V or 277V only)
NW: iGEN EZ Sensor
Integral Daylight Sensor
Control with 1-10VDC ballast
(120V or 277V only)
24 or 36
1 Double Circuit Ready: all 2-lamp luminaires are shipped with single switching (one ballast)